2025/26 School Fee Schedule for
St. Lucy Elem School

Description

2025/26
Fee Amount

Elementary

Supplemental Education Fees - Kindergarten up to a Max $30
Kindergarten Activities
Technology user fee
Whole School Activites

Supplemental Education Fees - Grades 1 to 6 up to a Max $50
Agenda
Site Licences
Technology User Fee
Whole School Activities

Individual Assessment (Sales through Office)
headphones
Recorders
Visual Journals
Yearbook

School Activities / Fieldtrips
Active Living School
Fieldtrips in Grade 1 (maximum of $80)
Fieldtrips in Grade 2 (maximum of $80)
Fieldtrips in Grade 3 (maximum of $80)
Fieldtrips in Grade 4 (maximum of $80)
Fieldtrips in Grade 5 (maximum of $80)
Fieldtrips in Grade 6 (maximum of $80)
Fieldtrips in Kindergarten (maximum of $80)
Hockey Oilers School
Student Leadership Symposium

Athletics (Extracurricular Fees)

Running Club

$15.00
$7.00
$8.00

$9.00
$23.00
$10.00
$8.00

$2.00
$8.00
$7.25
$20.00

$50.00
$80.00
$80.00
$80.00
$80.00
$80.00
$80.00
$80.00
$70.00
$10.00

$5.00
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